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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Event 38 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Heat 1 / 5
0
1
2

Plavecký klub AzetaHrehovcíková, Eliška3 2014 SVK
SV-SimmeringLEUPOLD, Emma4 2014 AUT
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.VARGA, Hanga5 2011 HUN

6
7
8
9

Heat 2 / 5
0

ROYAL plavecký klubŠalkovic, Olivia1 06:31,862013 SVK
Telovychovna jednota TáborLinhartova, Johana2 06:24,822011 CZE
XBS swimmingŠimkovic, Lillien3 06:14,702013 SVK
SV-SimmeringMAMELA, Alejna4 06:06,612014 AUT
XBS swimmingBabincáková, Terézia5 06:08,842013 SVK
SVS-SchwimmenIllner, Chiara6 06:15,232012 AUT
SV-SimmeringPACHER, Sarah7 06:25,342014 AUT
SV-SimmeringOGUNBODE, Ifetayo Kasija Ade8 06:53,032014 AUT

9

Heat 3 / 5
BVSC-ZuglóELEKES, Alíz0 06:02,712014 HUN
Kis Gergo EgyesületHORVÁTH, Rebeka1 06:02,182002 HUN
Telovychovna jednota TáborKnizova, Ema2 05:58,282011 CZE
SU MödlingKORBEL, Laura3 05:57,602013 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIPAYRITS, Zorka4 05:50,142012 HUN
XBS swimmingKotusová, Zara5 05:56,872012 SVK
USV KremsHarm, Andrea6 05:57,702013 AUT
Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaZelenáková, Eliana7 06:00,922013 SVK
ASV WienSZERENYI, Hanna8 06:02,422014 AUT
SV-SimmeringKöchle, Marlene9 06:04,442013 AUT
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 38 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Heat 4 / 5
BVSC-ZuglóTÖMÖR, Janka0 05:43,762013 HUN
USV KremsGöbl-Fürnkranz, Emma1 05:38,522009 AUT
XBS swimmingHermelijn, Jaydee2 05:35,432011 SVK
Union SC EisenstadtMarkl, Elena3 05:31,502012 AUT
Plavecky klub Jindrichuv HradecBockova, Izabela4 05:30,902011 CZE
Plavecky klub Jindrichuv HradecJirmusova, Anna5 05:31,102010 CZE
Zalaco ZÚKBESENCZI, Hella6 05:31,972014 HUN
SVS-SchwimmenKrois, Emily7 05:37,122013 AUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIKATONA, Elena8 05:43,142013 HUN
SC Hakoah WienKiss, Mila9 05:50,002014 AUT

Heat 5 / 5
Soproni Széchy T. SIBAUSZ, Liza0 05:23,852012 HUN
SC Hakoah WienBackes, Jasmine1 05:19,902012 AUT
SV VillachToth-Kisgergely, Iza2 05:18,872009 AUT
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.ZÁMBÓ, Virág Angyal3 05:12,922008 HUN
ESV St.PöltenStanescu, Enya4 05:03,712008 AUT
J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Grozajova, Lea5 05:04,022007 SVK
Plavecky klub Jindrichuv HradecCenkova, Linda6 05:18,202006 CZE
SVS-SchwimmenWyczesany, Matilda7 05:19,782012 AUT
SC Hakoah WienSCHOERNIG, Greta8 05:20,002011 AUT
SV-SimmeringABOU-ZAHRA, Nora9 05:30,702011 AUT

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2020.703. Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron


